
EXAMINATION SCHEDULE FOR PERIODIC TESTS VI – VIII 

(2020-2021) 

PERIODIC TEST I (TERM-I) 
 

(APRIL, 2020 TO MAY, 2020) 
 

DAY DATE VI-MM: 25 VII-MM: 25 VIII-MM: 25 

Monday 20.04.20 English Hindi Mathematics 

Monday 27.04.20 Science English Hindi 

Saturday 02.05.20 Hindi IT&AI English 

Monday 04.05.20 Mathematics S.Science Science 

Monday 11.05.20 S.Science Sanskrit/French IT&AI 

Friday 15.05.20 IT&AI Science Sanskrit/French 

Monday 18.05.20 Sanskrit/French Mathematics S.Science 
 

PTM – I : An interactive PTM with the Parents to discuss holistic growth as well as Holiday 
Homework will be held on 16 May, 2020 (Saturday) between 08.30 a.m. and 12.30 p.m. only. 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

PERIODIC TEST II (TERM-I) 

(JULY, 2020 TO AUGUST, 2020) 
 

DAY DATE VI-MM: 25 VII-MM: 25 VIII-MM: 25 

Monday 06.07.20 English Mathematics IT&AI 

Monday 13.07.20 Science Hindi Mathematics 

Monday 20.07.20 Hindi S.Science Science 

Monday 27.07.20 Mathematics English Hindi 

Tuesday 04.08.20 S.Science Sanskrit/French English 

Monday 10.08.20 IT&AI Science Sanskrit/French 

Monday 17.08.20 Sanskrit / French IT&AI S.Science 

 PTM - II: 29 AUGUST, 2020 (SATURDAY)  
 

 The Mid Term (HALF YEARLY EXAMINATION) is likely to commence in September,2020. Dates to      
 be announced later 

 

 PTM – III (TERM I): 03 OCTOBER, 2020 (SATURDAY) 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 

PERIODIC TEST III (TERM-II) 
(OCTOBER, 2020 TO NOVEMBER, 2020) 

 

DAY DATE VI-MM: 25 VII-MM: 25 VIII-MM: 25 

Saturday 17.10.20 English Hindi Mathematics 

Monday 19.10.20 Hindi English English 

Monday 26.10.20 S.Science Mathematics Science 

Monday 02.11.20 Mathematics Science Hindi 

Monday 09.11.20 IT&AI S.Science Sanskrit/French 

Tuesday 01.12.20 Science IT&AI S.Science 

Saturday 05.12.20 Sanskrit / French Sanskrit / French IT&AI 

Interactive PTM – IV : 19 DECEMBER, 2020 (SATURDAY) 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

PERIODIC TEST IV (TERM-II) 

(DECEMBER,2020 TO JANUARY, 2021) 
 

DAY DATE VI-MM: 25 VII-MM: 25 VIII-MM: 25 

Monday 07.12.20 English Hindi Mathematics 

Monday 14.12.20 Hindi Mathematics Science 

Friday 18.12.20 IT&AI English Hindi 

Monday 21.12.20 Mathematics IT&AI Sanskrit/French 

Monday 28.12.20 Science S.Science English 

Monday 11.01.21 S.Science Sanskrit / French IT&AI 

Monday 18.01.21 Sanskrit / French Science S.Science 

 PTM – V: 30 JANUARY, 2021 (SATURDAY) 
 The ANNUAL EXAMINATION is likely to commence w.e.f. 10 February, 2021. 
 PTM – VI (TERM II) MARCH, 2021 – Date to be announced later.   

 

PS :  The school believes in adhering to the above schedule however due to unforeseen circumstances and 
holidays declared due to heat/cold wave, the scheduled exam will be held the next day.  

 


